HKV Handelsschule KV  Stundenplan FS 24
12.02.2024 - 06.07.2024

Schaffhausen

Untis 2023
22.1.2024 =

HMS 2 23/27

Klassenlehrer:

BMI

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

7:40-8:25

SP MEO M3

8:30-9:15

9:20-10:05

M PAL

13

D GAS

14

(0740 -0855)

W&R PEA 25

BG ROOK528
(0750 -0915)

F GIS Mos

TE PEA

C (W&R)

10:20-11:05

11:10-11:55

D GAS

14

E SEN

14

W&R PEA 07

F&R PEA 25

PH INL K423
(0935 -1105)

12:00-12:45

13:10-13:55

14:00-14:45

14:50-15:35

IKT NAM

12

PA  BMI

16

E SEN 14

TE GAS 14

M PAL 13

B, D (Deutsch)

F GIS Mos

15:50-16:35

16:40-17:25

17:30-18:15

18:20-19:05

19:10-19:55

20:00-20:45

20:50-21:35

HKV Handelsschule KV Schaffhausen




HKV Handelsschule KV  Stundenplan FS 24 Untis 2023 af:

Schaffhausen 12.02.2024 - 06.07.2024 22.1.2024
HMS 4 22/26 Klassenlehrer: VIZ
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch | Donnerstag Freitag Samstag
7:40-8:25
8:30-9:15
IKA NAM 12 IKA NAM 12{M PAL 13
9:20-10:05
E vViZ 05
10:20-11:05 E viZ 05 W&R FAT 31 P WEM M3
W&R FAT 31 (1050 -1205)
11:10-11:55 |F GIS 05(M PAL 13 F GIS Mos
12:00-12:45
13:10-13:55 CH  ZAP Kiat
D WMA 25 D WMA 25/G8P WMA 251~ 135071430
14:00-14:45
14:50-15:35 MU LUM K328
F&R HOU 07 F GIS Mos (1440 -1610)
15:50-16:35
16:40-17:25
17:30-18:15
18:20-19:05
19:10-19:55
20:00-20:45
20:50-21:35

HKV Handelsschule KV Schaffhausen



HKV Handelsschule KV  Stundenplan FS 24 Untis 2023 af:
Schaffhausen 12.02.2024 - 06.07.2024 22.1.2024

HMS 6 21/25 Klassenlehrer: VIZ

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch | Donnerstag Freitag Samstag

7:40-8:25

W&R SEC 33iIPT BUM 02

8:30-9:15
D GAS 14 D GAS 14
9:20-10:05 G&P WMA 25

10:20-11:05 F&R KEM 07 T&U WEA 22|05 GMMK150
Philo HOU 07 F STF 26 (1025 _1155)

11:10-11:55

12:00-12:45

13:10-13:55 F STF 2 S WM s
W&R SEC 33 (1310 -1425)
14:00-14:45 E  VIZ 05KA NAM 12

14:50-15:35

E ViZ 05
15:50-16:35

16:40-17:25

17:30-18:15

18:20-19:05

19:10-19:55

20:00-20:45

20:50-21:35

HKV Handelsschule KV Schaffhausen



